Molly Nadeau



What happens when you mix together passion, tenacity, strong moral character, grit, and a whole lot of knowledge? I'll tell you—a pint sized powerhouse woman by the name of Molly Nadeau.

Molly Nadeau is a mom, wife, and business owner in Elk River MN. She is known throughout the real estate community for being a fierce advocate for her clients and business partners. And after more than 20 years in lending, Elk River knows her by name and they know her handshake is the strongest contract out there.

Born and raised in Elk River, Molly and her husband are proud to raise their three kids there too. While she throws herself into her career, she also lends her talents to international mission work and is an active community volunteer.

She believes her success is authored by the support of her team. The Molly Nadeau Mortgage Team strives to provide home mortgages better, faster, and smarter than any other lender and they've got a long track record to prove it. Her team employs all the same qualities as Molly herself—clear communication, a passion for serving, and an enthusiasm for building legacy! Molly is just as much a leader as she is a lender.

As a top lender in Minneapolis-St. Paul's metro area, Molly has laid claim to many awards, including the Scotsman Guide's Top Originators, Mortgage Executive's Top 1% Mortgage Originators, Minnesota Housing's Top Producing Loan Officer, and is a multiple-time recipient of the Minneapolis-St. Paul Super Mortgage Professional award. The list goes on!

Molly Nadeau
612.567.1471
MollyN@treadstonemortgage.com

17205 Yale Street NW, Suite D Elk River, MN 55330 www.MollyNadeau.com

